
Table 8
Recurrent Maintenance and Construction Operations

(in Thousands of Kina)
Carried out by the Departments of Works

Operating Agency

Education
Industrial Relations
Works & Implementation

 2.7
 87.5

 42,989.0

235
262
264

Routine

 3,905.4

 43,079.2  3,905.4Total

Maintenance

 2.7
 87.5

 46,894.4

 46,984.6

Maintenanc

Land

Acquisit. Design Construct. Total
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